

CNR No: HRHSA00009772022

CIS No: SUCC/16/2022

Harkesh VS General Public/Relatives etc.

Present: Sh. Rajesh Boora, Advocate for the plaintiff.

Petition presented today. It be checked and registered. Now notice of the petition is ordered to be sent to respondent i.e. General Public through publication in the newspaper “Jagat Kranti” for 10.1.2023 on filing of publication charges, copy etc.

Date of Order:21.10.2022

Veena Rani, S.G.III

(Sanjeev Kajla)

Additional Civil Judge (Senior Division)

Hansi/UID NO . HR0357