

CNR No: HRHSA00009732022

CIS No: CM/34/2022

Ram Mehar VS Om Parkash etc.

Present: Sh. Virendra Singh Yadav Advocate for the applicant-defendant.
Sh. Pawan Sharma, Advocate for the respondent-plaintiff.

Reply on behalf of respondent-plaintiff has been filed.

Copy supplied. Now to come upon 14.03.2023 for consideration on said application. Original file be also summoned for date fixed.

Date of Order: 2023-02-07
Sonia Papneja, SG-III

(Rakesh Kumar)
Civil Judge (Junior Division)
Hansi, UID NO . HR0448